Pr
in
te
d
in
 K
or
ea

Hz
Poles Duty
Starting
Torque
kgfcm
N.m
Rated	Load
Capacitor
㎌	/	VAC
Speed
r/min
Current
A
Torque
kgfcm		N.mTerminal	Box	Type
10IDGE-250F□-T 250
1Ø 220
50 4 Cont.
12.50 1.250 1250 2.14 19.48 1.984
13.0/450
1Ø 240 15.00 1.500 1300 2.01 18.74 1.874
10IDGD-300F□-T 300 1Ø 220 60 4 Cont. 10.50 1.050 1600 2.26 18.27 1.827 13.0/450
10IDG7-300F□-T 300
3Ø 230
50 4 Cont.
47.00 4.700 1300 1.70 22.48 2.248
-
3Ø 400 47.00 4.700 1300 1.01 22.48 2.248
10IDG8-300F□-T 300 3Ø 440 50 4 Cont. 47.00 4.700 1300 0.88 22.48 2.248 -
10IDG6-400F□-T 400
3Ø 220
60 4 Cont.
47.00 4.700 1600 2.10 24.35 2.435
-